FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
®
step LIGHTS
SL-02-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 FACE PLATE ONLY	 DESCRIPTION	 STANDARD FINISH	 EST. SHIP.  WEIGHT
SL-02	 FA-50	 Stamped aluminum 4 louver step light	 Black texture	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-BRS	 FA-50-BRS	 Stamped brass 4 louver step light	 Brushed brass	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-COP	 FA-50-COP	 Stamped copper 4 louver step light	 Brushed copper	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-SS	 FA-50-SS	 Stamped stainless steel 3 louver step light	 Brushed stainless	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-3L	 FA-50-3L	 Stamped aluminum 3 louver step light	 Black texture	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-3L-BRS	 FA-50-3L-BRS	 Stamped brass 3 louver step light	 Brushed brass	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-3L-COP	 FA-50-3L-COP	 Stamped copper 3 louver step light	 Brushed copper	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-3L-SS	 FA-50-3L-SS	 Stamped stainless steel 3 louver step light	 Brushed stainless	 2.0 lbs.
SL-02-AL	 FA-51	 Stamped aluminum lensed step light	 Black texture	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-AL-BRS	 FA-51-BRS	 Stamped brass lensed step light	 Brushed brass	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-AL-COP	 FA-51-COP	 Stamped copper lensed step light	 Brushed copper	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-AL-SS	 FA-51-SS	 Stamped stainless steel lensed step light	 Brushed stainless	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-1L	 FA-50-1L	 Stamped aluminum single louver step light	 Black texture	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-1L-BRS	 FA-50-1L-BRS	 Stamped brass single louver step light	 Brushed brass	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-1L-COP	 FA-50-1L-COP	 Stamped copper single louver step light	 Brushed copper	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-1L-SS	 FA-50-1L-SS	 Stamped stainless steel single louver step light	 Brushed stainless	 1.0 lbs
SL-02-VERT	 FA-80	 Stamped aluminum 4 louver vertical step light	 Black texture	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-VERT-BRS	 FA-80-BRS	 Stamped brass 4 louver vertical step light	 Brushed brass	 1.0 lbs.
SL-02-VERT-COP	 FA-80-COP	 Stamped copper 4 louver vertical step light 	 Brushed copper	 1.0 lbs
SL-02-VERT-SS	 FA-80-SS	 Stamped stainless steel 3 louver vertical step light	 Brushed stainless 	 1.0 lbs.
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
SPECIFICATIONS
FACE PLATE: Heavy-duty stamped brass (-BRS), copper (-COP), stainless steel (-SS), or aluminum
BACK BOX HOUSING:  White powder coated galvanized steel